GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank  Name Team Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. J1 J2 J3 J4a _J5 Score Rank Total Rank Behind
1 Faoro, Maria (#11) LULO
103B 1.7 &5 70 7.0 65 +6 34.85 1 34.85 1
203B 23 7.0 65 #08 65 66 46.00 1 80.85 1
301B 1.7 70 7.0 6 65 6.5 34.85 2 115.70 1
5231D 2.1 &5 70 5 7.0 7.0 44.10 1 159.80 1
5132D 22 &5 70 70 +B6 6.5 45.10 1 204.90 1
403B 24 65 5 7.0 7.0 686 49.20 1 254.10 1
2 Resnick, Leah (#7) LEHE
103B 1.7 &5 55 55 55 55 28.05 4 28.05 4 6.80
104B 2.3 66 45 40 55 45 33.35 2 61.40 2 19.45
203C 2.0 +6 65 55 55 55 35.00 1 96.40 2 19.30
403C 2.2 +6 55 6.0 65 6.0 40.70 2 137.10 2 22.70
5231D 2.1 68 55 55 55 58 34.65 5 171.75 2 33.15
5132D 2.2 65 55 6.0 65 55 39.60 2 211.35 2 42.75
3 Delhomme, Ashley (#9 GASA
103B 1.7 6.0 55 6.0 55 60 29.75 2 29.75 2 5.10
201B 16 65 55 56 55 55 26.40 9 56.15 7 24.70
301B 1.7 55 55 56 50 5.0 26.35 6 82.50 6 33.20
403C 2.2 6.0 46 6.0 &6 55 38.50 3 121.00 3 38.80
5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 68 37.80 4 158.80 3 46.10
104B 2.3 56 55 55 55 5.0 36.80 4 195.60 3 58.50
4 Zink, Keesin (#24) LEFM
103B 1.7 55 568 66 55 5.0 27.20 5 27.20 5 7.65
104C 2.2 66 50 45 50 50 33.00 3 60.20 3 20.65
201B 16 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 66 28.80 5 89.00 3 26.70
301B 1.7 6.0 55 55 55 &6 28.90 6 117.90 4  41.90
401B 15 60 6.0 65 6.0 &5 27.75 7 145.65 6 59.25
403C 2.2 6.0 55 66 55 55 37.40 3 183.05 4 71.05
5 Lee, Sawyer (#14) LEMA
103B 1.7 55 56 5.0 50 5.0 25.50 7 25.50 7 9.35
104B 2.3 55 50 45 45 480 32.20 4 57.70 5 23.15
5132D 2.2 40 35 40 35 48 25.30 9 83.00 5 32.70
204C 2.0 50 50 55 45 45 29.00 5 112.00 5 47.80
403C 2.2 6.0 55 6.0 55 60 38.50 3 150.50 4 54.40
5223D 2.3 45 50 55 46 40 31.05 5 18155 5 72.55
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GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank Name Team

Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score_Rank Total Rank Behind
6 Wancio, Addison (#16) ALLE
103B 1.7 50 50 55 45 5.0 2550 7T 25.50 T 9.35
104B 2.3 45 45 56 408 40 29.90 7 55.40 8 25.45
403C 2.2 45 45 50 45 586 30.80 3 86.20 4  29.50
201B 1.6 50 40 68 35 4.0 20.80 13 107.00 7 52.80
5223D 2.3 68 65 6.0 6.0 &5 42.55 2 149.55 5 55.35
302B 1.7 46 45 50 50 586 2465 10 174.20 6 79.90
7 Wright, Camille (#23) PLPE
103B 1.7 55 46 45 55 50 2550 7T 25.50 T 9.35
104C 2.2 50 48 40 50 58 30.80 5 56.30 6 24.55
302C 16 50 45 50 50 586 24.00 10 80.30 8 35.40
403C 2.2 45 45 48 50 586 30.80 4 111.10 6 48.70
5231D 2.1 45 58 35 45 40 27.30 8 138.40 7 66.50
204C 2.0 48 50 45 56 40 27.00 7 165.40 7 88.70
8 Stratton, Addie (#25) RICH
103B 1.7 6.0 56 6.0 68 55 29.75 2T 29.75 2T 5.10
203C 2.0 58 50 55 50 5.0 30.00 6 59.75 4 21.10
302C 16 45 45 45 45 45 21.60 14 81.35 7 34.35
401B 15 45 55 55 45 45 21.75 11 103.10 9 56.70
5132D 2.2 50 50 56 45 45 31.90 6 135.00 8 69.90
104B 2.3 38 40 40 48 35 26.45 8 161.45 8 92.65
9 Hummel, Kennedie (#2) LULO
103B 1.7 68 55 55 58 50 27.20 5T 27.20 5T 7.65
201B 16 &6 50 50 45 50 2400 11 51.20 9 29.65
301B 1.7 56 6.0 65 55 55 28.90 4 80.10 9 35.60
401B 15 55 6.0 56 55 68 25.50 8 105.60 8 54.20
104B 2.3 3.0 35 35 25 25 20.70 15 126.30 9 78.60
5132D 2.2 45 36 45 35 40 26.40 9 152.70 9 101.40
10 Ngero, Arielle (#10) FRPC
103B 1.7 45 50 58 45 45 23.80 11 23.80 11 11.05
201B 16 56 50 50 68 50 24.00 11T 47.80 11 33.05
301C 16 25 35 35 35 3.0 16.00 27 63.80 12 51.90
401B 15 45 45 50 55 55 22.50 9 86.30 11 73.50
5221D 1.7 45 40 35 56 40 21.25 13 107.55 10 97.35
302C 16 408 56 45 45 45 21.60 13T 129.15 10 124.95
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GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank Name Team

Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. J1 J2 J3 J4a_J5 Score_Rank Total Rank Behind
11 Garretson, Emily (#28) PLPE
102B 15 45 586 46 45 45 20.25 13 20.25 13 14.60
103B 1.7 45 45 568 408 45 2295 13T 43.20 14  37.65
202B 16 46 4.0 40 45 45 20.00 18 63.20 13 52.50
302C 16 40 40 35 408 35 18.40 17 81.60 12 78.20
5122D 19 45 45 45 45 58 25.65 9 107.25 11 97.65
401C 14 50 45 50 55 55 21.70 12 128.95 11 125.15
12 Biddick-Thomas, McKenzie (#8) FREM
103B 1.7 38 35 3.0 35 35 17.00 15 17.00 15 17.85
101B 1.3 58 50 55 55 5.0 20.15 18 37.15 16  43.70
402C 16 45 45 50 55 45 2240 11 59.55 16 56.15
202C 15 3.0 25 3.0 40 48 15.00 22 74.55 19 85.25
403C 2.2 35 35 45 40 36 2420 10 98.75 13 106.15
5211A 18 50 55 45 55 50 27.90 6 126.65 12 127.45
13 Lower, Makenna (#26) GASA
102C 14 50 50 58 45 45 20.30 12 20.30 12 14.55
202A 1.7 45 50 58 308 40 2295 13  43.25 13 37.60
401C 14 46 55 50 50 4.0 19.60 19 62.85 14  52.85
201A 1.7 40 46 35 35 35 18.70 16 81.55 13 78.25
5211A 18 45 58 45 406 4.0 23.40 12 104.95 12 99.95
101C 1.2 46 58 40 45 4.0 15.00 25 119.95 13 134.15
14 Garcia, Jimena (#22) FRME
101C 1.2 46 40 40 45 4.0 14.40 23T 14.40 23T  20.45
103C 16 46 40 50 56 4.0 20.80 16T  35.20 19T  45.65
201A 1.7 56 55 50 55 50 26.35 6T 61.55 15 54.15
401C 14 35 368 40 45 35 15.40 20T 76.95 16 82.85
202C 15 45 50 45 56 45 21.00 14 97.95 14 106.95
5211A 18 36 4.0 40 40 46 21.60 13 119.55 14 134.55
15 Wanish, Tess (#3) FRME

103B 1.7 50 45 5.0
201B 16 55 55 50 5.0
5211A 18 46 50 50 45
202B 1.6 45 45 50
302C 16 66 0.0 0.0
401B 15 45 5.0 45

s

2465 10 24.65 10 10.20
45 2480 10 4945 10 31.40
50 26.10 8 75.55 10 40.15
40 22.40 10 97.95 10 61.85
66 0.00 28T 97.95 14T 106.95
40 21.00 15T 118.95 15 135.15

228

Gen7 Diving v1.2.2 \Q\\‘W//////é Color dO

S TIME SYSTEMS.

N

Iy

30f6

\/

\\



GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank Name Team

Dive Overall Points
Dive DD. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Rank Total __Rank Behind

16 Rainwater, Olivia (#6) LEHE
101B 1.3 45 46 4.0 45 4.0 16.25 17 16.25 17 18.60
103B 1.7 56 45 45 40 35 2210 15 38.35 15 42.50
201C 15 45 40 40 45 45 1950 21 57.85 17 57.85
302C 16 50 40 50 45 4.0 21.60 12 79.45 14 80.35
5122D 19 40 3.0 46 25 26 18.05 17 97.50 16 107.40
401C 14 50 45 50 50 586 21.00 15 118.50 16 135.60

17 Phan, Evelyn (#12) GARO
101C 1.2 406 55 45 4.0 45 15.60 19 15.60 19 19.25
102C 14 50 40 40 45 45 18.20 22 33.80 21 47.05
202C 15 35 45 40 45 45 19.50 21T 53.30 22 62.40
5211A 18 45 50 50 586 45 26.10 7 79.40 15 80.40
401C 14 40 58 40 40 35 16.80 19 96.20 17 108.70
5221D 1.7 45 48 56 4.0 45 22.10 11 118.30 17 135.80

18 Gonzalez, Emily (#13) ALLE
101C 1.2 40 45 40 40 35 14.40 23T 1440 23T 20.45
103C 16 45 45 45 40 40 20.80 16 35.20 19 45.65
5122D 19 35 45 45 35 36 21.85 13 57.05 19 58.65
302C 16 40 40 40 35 486 19.20 15 76.25 17 83.55
202C 15 308 3.0 3.0 3.0 36 13.50 24 89.75 18 115.15
401C 14 40 5.0 50 50 55 21.00 15T 110.75 18 143.35

19 Thibodeau, Alexis (#29) ALLE
101B 1.3 45 45 36 45 4.0 16.90 16 16.90 16 17.95
103B 1.7 55 56 55 55 50 27.20 8 44.10 12 36.75
401B 15 45 55 50 406 45 21.00 16 65.10 11 50.60
5211A 18 66 0.0 0.0 0.0 66 0.00 28 65.10 22 94.70
201B 16 58 50 50 50 55 2400 11 89.10 19 115.80
301B 1.7 40 35 36 406 35 18.70 21 107.80 19 146.30

20  Riney, Lilly (#17) LEHE

101C 1.2 56 45 40 40 35 15.00 21 15.00 21 19.85
103C 16 56 4.0 40 35 35 1840 21 33.40 22  47.45
201A 1.7 56 4.0 45 35 40 2125 15 54.65 21 61.05
5211A 18 35 3.0 46 25 35 18.00 18 72.65 20 87.15
202C 15 35 36 30 3.0 35 1425 23 86.90 20 118.00
401C 14 45 46 40 45 4.0 1750 22 104.40 20 149.70
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GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank Name Team

Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. J1 J2 J3 J4a_J5 Score_Rank Total Rank Behind
21 Cooksey, Charlotte (#27) ALLE
102C 14 56 46 45 40 4.0 1750 14 17.50 14 17.35
103C 16 40 35 45 40 4.0 19.20 19T  36.70 17  44.15
302C 16 35 40 40 48 35 18.40 24  55.10 20 60.60
202C 15 50 406 40 45 58 20.25 14 75.35 18 84.45
5211A 18 66 0.0 0.0 0.0 &b 0.00 28 75.35 22 129.55
401C 14 46 50 50 56 45 20.30 18 95.65 21 158.45
22 Fiorini, Vittoria (#4) GASA
101C 1.2 35 45 40 40 4.0 14.40 23 14.40 23 20.45
201A 1.7 36 25 25 28 20 11.90 26 26.30 26 54.55
202A 1.7 40 35 48 25 35 18.70 23  45.00 25 70.70
401C 14 40 36 45 35 4.0 16.10 19 61.10 23 98.70
302C 16 20 45 3.0 20 35 11.20 26 72.30 24 132.60
5211A 18 25 4.0 35 35 486 19.80 19T 92.10 22 162.00
23 Pednekar, Rewa (#21) PLAN
101C 1.2 35 3.0 35 35 25 12.00 26T 12.00 26T  22.85
102C 14 45 25 25 36 25 10.50 27T 22.50 28 58.35
201A 1.7 45 35 40 35 40 1955 20  42.05 26 73.65
202C 15 35 38 35 35 30 15.00 22T  57.05 24 102.75
401C 14 40 35 40 46 35 16.10 20T 73.15 23 131.75
5211A 18 36 35 3.0 35 30 17.10 23 90.25 23 163.85
24 Hernandez, Anthony (#5) RIPE
101B 1.3 40 40 35 48 35 1495 22 14.95 22 19.90
102C 14 25 28 35 20 3.0 10.50 27 25.45 27 55.40
201C 15 38 35 35 35 35 15,75 28 41.20 27 74.50
202C 15 35 25 46 26 3.0 13.50 25 54.70 27 105.10
401C 14 35 35 40 46 35 15.40 22 70.10 26 134.80
5211A 18 36 4.0 35 46 35 19.80 19 89.90 24 164.20
25 Chamisa, Ivai (#18) FRPC
101A 14 20 46 46 35 20 10.50 29 10.50 29 24.35
201A 1.7 36 35 3.0 3.0 35 16.15 23 26.65 25 54.20
102C 14 45 25 38 25 20 9.80 29 36.45 29 79.25
401C 14 35 40 35 35 45 15.40 20 51.85 28 107.95
5211A 18 36 35 406 35 30 18.00 18 69.85 27 135.05
202C 15 3.0 25 35 3.0 35 1425 26 84.10 25 170.00
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GISD Invitational 2024 (9/27/2024 - 9/27/2024)
Garland ISD (Garland ISD Natatorium)
Report Created Fri 27 Sep 2024 3:38 PM

Women's 1m Finals [NFHS DDs]
DETAILED RESULTS

Rank Name Team

Dive Overall Points
Dive D.D. J1 J2 J3 J4a_J5 Score_Rank Total Rank Behind
26 Bogovich, Brynn (#15) ALLE
101C 1.2 48 58 45 45 45 16.20 18 16.20 18 18.65
103C 16 45 40 40 35 4.0 19.20 19 35.40 18 45.45
201A 1.7 406 45 40 45 45 2210 12 57.50 18 58.20
5211A 18 06 40 20 25 3.0 13.50 25T 71.00 21 88.80
401C 14 25 26 3.0 35 35 12.60 25 83.60 21 121.30
301C 16 668 00 0.0 0.0 68 0.00 29 83.60 26 170.50
27 Taylor, Jasmine (#1) ALLE
101C 1.2 45 58 40 45 4.0 15.60 19T 15.60 19T 19.25
5111C 16 36 35 35 35 3.0 16.00 25 31.60 23 49.25
103C 16 35 35 368 35 35 16.80 26 48.40 23 67.30
301C 16 668 00 0.0 0.0 68 0.00 28T 48.40 29 111.40
201A 1.7 40 36 45 35 35 18.70 16 67.10 28 137.80
401C 14 40 35 35 46 35 15.40 24 82.50 27 171.60
28 Wynne, Emily (#20) LEFM
101C 1.2 35 35 35 36 30 12.00 26 12.00 26 22.85
102C 14 45 35 40 40 35 16.10 24 28.10 24 52.75
201A 1.7 35 368 46 3.0 35 17.00 25 45.10 24 70.60
5211A 18 15 46 3.0 1.0 35 9.90 27 55.00 25 104.80
401C 14 40 45 40 35 36 16.10 20 71.10 25 133.80
5111A 18 15 15 468 15 1.0 7.20 28 78.30 28 175.80
29 Titeyan, Gabrielle (#19) PLWE
101C 1.2 35 35 368 35 30 12.00 26T 12.00 26T 22.85
102C 14 268 20 25 20 20 8.40 29 20.40 29 60.45
201A 1.7 40 35 40 40 46 20.40 17 40.80 28 74.90
401C 14 308 35 3.0 35 40 14.00 24 54.80 26 105.00
402C 16 208 25 35 20 20 10.40 27 65.20 29 139.70
5211A 18 26 2.0 20 20 36 10.80 27 76.00 29 178.10
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